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“alU ICDCODE

1 110
2 E119
3 M179
4 H250
5 N40

9UAU ICDCODE

1 110
2 El9
3 H250
4 N40
5 MI79

94AU ICDCODE

1 110
2 E119
3 H250
4 M171
5 N40

suaulsadihouenmnilszinndana) 01g> bo I (g Tsandn)

DES
Essential (primary) hypertension
Non-insulin-dependent diabetes mellitus, without complications
Gonarthrosis, unspecified
Senile incipient cataract

Hyperplasia of prostate

DES
Essential (primary) hypertension
Non-insulin-dependent diabetes mellitus, without complications
Senile incipient cataract
Hyperplasia of prostate

Gonarthrosis, unspecified

DES
Essential (primary) hypertension
Non-insulin-dependent diabetes mellitus, without complications
Senile incipient cataract
Other primary gonarthrosis

Hyperplasia of prostate

12554
18963
12165
5673
5523

2927

12555
18012
13000
6499
3298
3063

12556
19237
12791
6047
3730
3494
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ICDCODE

110
E119
M179
H250

N180

ICDCODE

110
E119
H250
N180
M179

ICDCODE

110

E119
H250
M171
N180

suaulsagihouen(ans.) 01g> vo U (awizlsanan)

DES
Essential (primary) hypertension
Non-insulin-dependent diabetes mellitus, without complications
Gonarthrosis, unspecified
Senile incipient cataract

End-stage renal disease

DES
Essential (primary) hypertension
Non-insulin-dependent diabetes mellitus, without complications
Senile incipient cataract
End-stage renal disease

Gonarthrosis, unspecified

DES
Essential (primary) hypertension
Non-insulin-dependent diabetes mellitus, without complications
Senile incipient cataract
Other primary gonarthrosis

End-stage renal disease

12554
1766
1296
650
615
558

12555
1593
1412
658
487
352

12556
1812
1464
510
382
375
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dUAY ICDCODE DES 2556
1 H251 Senile nuclear cataract 675
2 P599 Neonatal jaundice, unspecified 329
3 H258 Other senile cataract 301
4 A099 Gastroenteritis and colitis of unspecified origin+++ 278
5 1500 Congestive heart failure 250

{ v @ Y 1] < 2 F)
UHUAIINN o-b ouad Tsagielu@ns.) (anizlsanan) sw.audansziunar ws.

suaulsagiholu@ns.) (awz Tsanan) swaudanseiund ns.

24U ICDCODE DES 2556
1 H251 Senile nuclear cataract 61
2 P599 Neonatal jaundice, unspecified 38
3 H258 Other senile cataract 27
4 A099 Gastroenteritis and colitis of unspecified origin+++ 25
5 M171 Other primary gonarthrosis 23

{ v W EAl @ < 2 9
UHUN NN -6 Bua TsaRTheTue1g> bo (tawizTsanan) sw.amAInszund ne.

v W

' @ < 2
suav Tsadihelueieg> vo (awizlsandn) sw.amanszung ns.

94AU ICDCODE DES 2556
1 H251 Senile nuclear cataract 578
2 H258 Other senile cataract 244
3 1500 Congestive heart failure 197
4 N390 Urinary tract infection, site not specified 187

5 H250 Senile incipient cataract 153
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dUAY ICDCODE DES 2556
1 H251 Senile nuclear cataract 58
2 N390 Urinary tract infection, site not specified 34
3 H258 Other senile cataract 26
4 M171 Other primary gonarthrosis 21
5 N10 Acute tubulo-interstitial nephritis 21
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ABSTRACT

Title The preparation for Navy’s ageing fleet
Field Social - Psychology

Name R.Adm Oramanee Bunnag Course NDC(JSPS). Class 26

Thailand will completely be ageing society in 2027 or within 14 years ahead. United Nation
(UN) definds the ageing society as any country that has 20% of population age over60+ or 14% of
population age over 65+. This changing population structure is a consequence of birth control policy,
declining fertility rates and better health care system. The proportion of children has been declining for
decades while the older people has increase rapidly. The main cases of ill health among the elderly or age
45+ are chronic condition-cancer, anaemia, diabetes, high and blood pressure. The Navy is also affected
by ageing forces. The purpose of this research is to project the Navy health care for ageing forces. This
Qualitative research studies the ageing society and the ageing health care system to find out the
preparation for ageing society of Navy troops.

The research found that the appropriate guideline for Navy ageing forces is to coach the
soldiers for the preparation of housing, income, hobby, etc. Good health behaviour also included
such as excersise, eating behaviour, abstinence from alcohol and no tobacco. Navy needs to adjust

its policies and personnel structure to prepare for ageing Navy forces.



